FT5336GQQ
FocalTech Systems Co., Ltd               ·  www.focaltech-systems.com · support@focaltech-systems.com
Document Number: D-FT5336-1301-V0.6  (Version: 0.6)  Revised July. 18, 2013
F-OI-RD01-03-03-B
True Multi-Touch
Capacitive Touch Panel Controller
INTRODUCTION
The FT5336GQQ is single-chip capacitive touch panel controller ICs with a built-in enhanced Micro-controller unit (MCU).It adopts

FOCALTECH SYSTEMS CO.,LTD.
Copyright © 2013, FocalTech Systems CO., Ltd .    All rights reserved         Version 0.6︱Page 13 of 13
5.2 Order Information
END OF DATASHEET
Package Type
QFN
48Pin(5 * 5 )
0.6 - P0.35
Product Name FT5336
Note:
1). The last  three letters in the product name indicate the package type , lead pitch and thickness and  numbers of TX and RX.
2).  The third last letter indicates the package type .
  G : QFN-5*5
3).  The second last letter indicates the lead pitch and thickness.
M : 0.6 - P0.35
4). The last letter indicates the numbers of TX and RX.
J: 11TX-16RX
Product Name Package Type # TX Pins # RX Pins
FT5336GQQ QFN-48L 13 24
T: Track Code
F/R:”F” for Lead Free process,
 ”R” for Halogen Free process
Y: Year Code
WW: Week Code
S: Lot Code
V：IC Version
F T 5336GQQ
T F Y W W S V